SIX NATIONS

POLYTECHNIC

8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.

1:30
2:15
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Deyohaha:ge:

Language, Land & Art:

An Indigenous Research Symposium
Six Nations Polytechnic
2160 Fourth Line Road, Ohsweken, Ontario
November 15 & 16, 2017
~ DRAFT AGENDA ~

Wednesday November 15, 2017

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
GANOHONYOHK
WELCOMING REMARKS
» Six Nations Polytechnic
“LANGUAGE, LAND & ART”
Why are we having this symposium? What do we hope to
learn? Who do we hope to engage?
KEYNOTE PRESENTATION
Jock Hill, Cayuga Sub-Chief, HCCC; Indigenous Knowledge
Guardian, SNP
BREAK
Kevin White, PhD, SUNY Oswego
Jordan Sandy, Six Nations
Taylor Gibson, Six Nations Polytechnic
LUNCH BREAK
Susan Hill, PhD, University of Toronto
Rick Monture, PhD, McMaster University
BREAK
Kaitlin Debicki, PhD, McMaster University
Bonnie Freeman, PhD, McMaster University
Roronhiakehte Deer, M.A., Six Nations Language Commission
Cam Hill, Six Nations
GANOHONYOHK - Bring the day to close

*** Please note that short breaks will occur in the transitions between speakers. Nya:weh! ***



8:00
8:45

9:00

1:15
1:45

2:15
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

a.m.
a.m.

a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
p.m.
p.m.

p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.
p.m.

Thursday November 16, 2017

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST

GANOHONYOHK

WELCOMING REMARKS

Rick Hill, Six Nations Polytechnic

BREAK

Jamie Jacobs, Rochester (N.Y.) Museum & Science Center
Amber Meadow Adams, PhD

LUNCH BREAK

Theresa McCarthy, PhD, University at Buffalo

Marge Bruchac, PhD, University of Pennsylvania
Tehota'kerd:ton Jeremy Green, PhD Candidate, University of
Hawaii at Hilo

BREAK

Kahentakeron Deer, Kayanase Greenhouse

Vanessa Watts-Powless, PhD, McMaster University
Daniel Coleman, PhD, McMaster University

CLOSING REMARKS AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
GANOHONYOHK

*** Please note that short breaks will occur in the transitions between speakers. Nya:weh! ***



