



Language, Land & Art: An Indigenous Research Symposium

Six Nations Polytechnic
2160 Fourth Line Road, Ohsweken, Ontario
November 15 & 16, 2017
~ DRAFT AGENDA ~

Wednesday November 15, 2017

8:00 a.m.	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
8:45 a.m.	GANOHONYOHK WELCOMING REMARKS ➤ Six Nations Polytechnic
9:00 a.m.	"LANGUAGE, LAND & ART" Why are we having this symposium? What do we hope to learn? Who do we hope to engage?
9:15 a.m.	KEYNOTE PRESENTATION Jock Hill, Cayuga Sub-Chief, HCCC; Indigenous Knowledge Guardian, SNP
10:00 a.m.	BREAK
10:15 a.m.	Kevin White, PhD, SUNY Oswego
11:00 a.m.	Jordan Sandy, Six Nations
11:30 a.m.	Taylor Gibson, Six Nations Polytechnic
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH BREAK
12:45 p.m.	Susan Hill, PhD, University of Toronto
1:30 p.m.	Rick Monture, PhD, McMaster University
2:15 p.m.	BREAK
2:30 p.m.	Kaitlin Debicki, PhD, McMaster University
3:00 p.m.	Bonnie Freeman, PhD, McMaster University
3:30 p.m.	Roronhiakehte Deer, M.A., Six Nations Language Commission
4:00 p.m.	Cam Hill, Six Nations
4:30 p.m.	GANOHONYOHK – Bring the day to close

^{***} Please note that short breaks will occur in the transitions between speakers. Nya:weh! ***

Thursday November 16, 2017

8:00 a.m.	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
8:45 a.m.	GANOHONYOHK
	WELCOMING REMARKS
9:00 a.m.	Rick Hill, Six Nations Polytechnic
10:15 a.m.	BREAK
10:30 a.m.	Jamie Jacobs, Rochester (N.Y.) Museum & Science Center
11:15 a.m.	Amber Meadow Adams, PhD
12:00 p.m.	LUNCH BREAK
12:45 p.m.	Theresa McCarthy, PhD, University at Buffalo
1:15 p.m.	Marge Bruchac, PhD, University of Pennsylvania
1:45 p.m.	Tehota'kerá:ton Jeremy Green, PhD Candidate, University of
	Hawaii at Hilo
2:15 p.m.	BREAK
2:30 p.m.	Kahentakeron Deer, Kayanase Greenhouse
3:00 p.m.	Vanessa Watts-Powless, PhD, McMaster University
3:30 p.m.	Daniel Coleman, PhD, McMaster University
4:00 p.m.	CLOSING REMARKS AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
	GANOHONYOHK

^{***} Please note that short breaks will occur in the transitions between speakers. Nya:weh! ***